
 

  EVENT LIST 2024-25 

 

Date month year  Day  Event 

 May 2024  

20/5/2 Monday  School reopens for teacher induction 

21/5/24 Tuesday  

22/5/24 Wednesday Books sale 

23/5/24 Thursday Books sale 

24/5/24 Friday Books sale 

25/5/24 Saturday  Planning Saturday 

27/5/24 Monday School reopens for grades 9 and 10 

1/6/24 Saturday Orientation for parents of:  

 5 to 10 (9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.) 
 1 to 5 (11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

 

3/6/24  Monday  School reopens for G1 to  8 

5/6/24 Wednesday World environment day  
Special assembly by  10 students 

8/6/24  Saturday Working Saturday 

10/6/24 Monday 1st periodic test for G 10 (10/6/24 to 
14/6/24) 

18/6/24 Tuesday Bakrid 

21/6/24 Friday Yoga Day and Music day 

22/6/24 Saturday Working Day 

13/7/24 Saturday  Working Day (planning for Independence 
Day) 

15/7/24 Monday  1st periodic test for G9 to 6 (15/7/24 to 
22/7/24) 

17/7/24 Wednesday  Muharram 

27/7/24 Saturday  Working Day 

10/8/24 Saturday  Working day 

15/8/24 Thursday  Celebrations at the school 

16/8/24 Friday  Varamahalakshmi festival 

24/8/24 Saturday Working day 

7/9/24 Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

14/9/24 Saturday Working Day  

16/9/24 Monday  Id Milad Holiday 

17/9/24 Tuesday Midterm5 to 10  
17/9 & 18/9 comp & L3 (19/9/24 – study 
holiday) 
20/9 to 30/9/24 core subject exams 
 
 

23/9/24 Monday  23/9/24 to 26/9/24 PTC for grades 1 to 4 

2/10/24 Wednesday  School closes for Dushera vacation  
2/10/24 – 12/10/24 

14/10/24 Monday  School reopens 

19/10/24 Saturday  Working SaturdayPTC for 8, 9 & 10 



 

21/10/24 Monday  2nd periodic test for  9&10 

31/10/24 Thursday Deepavali holidays ( 31/10, 1/11, 2/11/24 ) 

9/11/24 Saturday  Working day 

18/11/24 Monday  Kanaka dasajayanthi( holiday) 

23/11/24 Saturday Working day 

2/12/24 Monday 2nd periodic test for 6 to 8 
2/12/24 -6/12/24 

7/12/24 Saturday Working Day 

21/12/24 Saturday 
 

Woking Day 

23/12/24 Monday  Musical concert 

24/12/24 Tuesday  Last working day  

25/12/24 Wednesday Christmas Vacation 

2/1/25 Thursday  School reopens 

4/1/25 Saturday  Working day 

14/1/25 Tuesday  Makar Sankranti  

18/1/25 Saturday  Working day 

22/1/25 Monday  Annual exam for G9 

24/1/25 Friday  Special assembly on Republic Day 

26/1/25 Sunday  Republic day 

1/2/25 Saturday  Graduation day working day 

3/2/25 Monday  New session for G10 starts ( AY 2025-26) 

15/2/25 Saturday  Working day 

26/2/25 Wednesday  Maha Shivratri 

1/3/25 Saturday Working day 

15/3/25 Saturday  Working day 

17/3/25  Monday  Annual exam/ final exam for classes 5,6,7 
and 8 (14& 17 will be L3 &C.Sc and full 
working day ) 
Core subject will start from 19/3 to 28/3/25 

30/3/25 Sunday  Ugadi 

31/3/25 Monday  Id- Ulfitr 

1/4/25 Tuesday PTC G-1 

2/4/25 Wednesday  PTC G2 

3/4/25 Thursday  PTC G3 

4/4/25 Friday  PTC G4 

5/4/25 Saturday  PTC G5 & G 6 (20 students) 

7/4/25 Monday PTC G6( rest 20 students & G8) 

8/4/25 Tuesday PTC G7 

12/4/25 Saturday  Last working day 

 


